CHART UPDATED
DATE: July 1, 2023

General Funds — 15.50

UH-HILO

OFFICE OF THE CHANCELLOR

OFFICE OF INTERCOLLEGIATE ATHLETICS
Org Code: HIIA

DIRECTOR

ADMIN & FISCAL SUPP SPECIALIST
ATHLETIC SUPPORT SPECIALIST
ATHLETIC COMPLIANCE SPECIALIST
ATHLETIC COMPLIANCE SPECIALIST
ACADEMIC ADVISOR
ATHLETIC SUPPORT SPECIALIST
CERTIFIED ATHLETIC TRAINER
#81057 #81651
CERTIFIED ATHLETIC TRAINER

BASEBALL Org Code: HIBB
HEAD BASEBALL COACH

BASKETBALL Org Code: HIBAS
HEAD BASKETBALL COACH (MEN)
HEAD BASKETBALL COACH (WOMEN)

VOLLEYBALL Org Code: HIVB
HEAD VOLLEYBALL COACH (WOMEN)

SOFTBALL Org Code: HISB
SOCCER Org Code: HISOC

HEAD SOCCER COACH (MEN)

HEAD SOCCER COACH (WOMEN)
TENNIS Org Code: HITEN
CROSS COUNTRY  Org Code: HICC

GOLF Org Code: HIGOL

PBA
PBB
PBB
PBA
PBA
PBB
PBB

PBA

#89166
#96800
#81888
#81669
#77328
#80592
#80912

#79006

#80895

#81475
#79894

#81636

#79897
#78597

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

.50
1.00
1.00
2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

STATE OF HAWAI'|
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'|
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI‘l AT HILO
OFFICE OF INTERCOLLEGIATE
ATHLETICS
POSITION ORGANIZATION CHART
CHART VI

Athletics





