CHART UPDATED DATE: July 1, 2023

UH-HILO OFFICE OF THE CHANCELLOR

OFFICE OF INTERCOLLEGIATE ATHLETICS			
Org Code:	HIIA		
DIRECTOR		#89166	1.00
ADMIN & FISCAL SUPP SPECIALIST	PBA	#96800	1.00
ATHLETIC SUPPORT SPECIALIST	PBB	#81888	1.00
ATHLETIC COMPLIANCE SPECIALIST	PBB	#81669	1.00
ATHLETIC COMPLIANCE SPECIALIST	PBA	#77328	.50
ACADEMIC ADVISOR	PBA	#80592	1.00
ATHLETIC SUPPORT SPECIALIST	PBB	#80912	1.00
CERTIFIED ATHLETIC TRAINER	PBB		2.00
#81057 #81651			
CERTIFIED ATHLETIC TRAINER	PBA	#79006	1.00
OLIVIII ILD ATTILL TIO TVAINLIN	I DA	#13000	1.00
BASEBALL Org Code: HIBB			
HEAD BASEBALL COACH		#80895	1.00
HEAD BASEBALL COACH		#60695	1.00
DACKETDALL Our Code: LUDAC			
BASKETBALL Org Code: HIBAS		1104.475	4.00
HEAD BASKETBALL COACH (MEN)		#81475	1.00
HEAD BASKETBALL COACH (WOMEN)		#79894	1.00
VOLLEYBALL Org Code: HIVB			
HEAD VOLLEYBALL COACH (WOMEN)		#81636	1.00
SOFTBALL Org Code: HISB			
SOCCER Org Code: HISOC			
HEAD SOCCER COACH (MEN)		#79897	1.00
HEAD SOCCER COACH (WOMEN)		#78597	1.00
,			
TENNIS Org Code: HITEN			
TENNIE OIG COUC. THIELI			
CROSS COUNTRY Org Code: HICC			
Citaba deditirti dig dede. Illoo			
GOLF Org Code: HIGOL			
OOLI OIG OOGE. THOOL			

STATE OF HAWAI'I
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'I
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAI'I AT HILO
OFFICE OF INTERCOLLEGIATE
ATHLETICS
POSITION ORGANIZATION CHART
CHART VI

General Funds – 15.50